Frederick County—

INDEX

Acts adding, amending, or repealing sections of Article 11
of the Code of Public Local Laws (1959 Edition):

Acts—

Sec. 2-83 amended ..... w
Secs. 8-3, 8-6 amended ..

Secs. 11A-1—11A-8 added ....

Alcoholic beverages—

Inspector; appointment ete. ..

Restaurants; requirements
Bonds—Schools ...........

Budget estimates—Time for . .
Carnivals, bazaars, raffles lawful .....

Commissioners—Take office;

date .

Government Study Commission—Created; operations ........

Law Library—Funds for

Public Defender—Created; appointment, dutles, 137

Schools—

Board of Education; annual report .

Bonds authorized

Taxes—Time for levy ...

Tax exemptlons———Personal propertles, authority to phase

out

Tax sales—Taxes a lien on all property

Treasurer—Salary increased
Zoning—Powers added .......

Friendship Airport—
Baltimore City bonds for

State bonds for

Frostburg State College—

Appropriation to

Bonds for construction—Time requlrement waived ...coceerenee

Bond funds for

Funeral Directors—
Board—Appropriation to

Gambling—

Allegany County—Money seized

Game—
See Birds and Game
Game and Inland Fish—

Appropriation to Department of
Bond funds for Department of ...

Officers—Authority of; impersonating

Garrett County—

Acts adding, amending, or repealing sections of Article 12
of the Code of Public Local Laws (1957 Edition):

Acts—
Sec. 65 amended ................

Sec. 70 amended ...

Alcoholic beverages—

Beer; tax increased, license for

Beer; 32 ounce containers

Chapter

603
91
536

691
267
368
91
92
603
16
599
536

598
368
91

369
600

93
535

182
739
679
199
370
759

199

520

199
759
431

537
289

620

620

1847

Page

1238
99
1152

1485
611
744
99
100
1238
27
1230

1152

1229
744
99

748
1231
102
1151

297
1617
1463

431, 471
749
1681

376

1127

381
1675
1014

1154
638

1258
668
1258




