INDEX 1847

	Chapter	Page
Frederick County—		
Acts adding, amending, or repealing sections of Article 11 of the Code of Public Local Laws (1959 Edition):		
Acts—	200	1000
Sec. 2-3 amended		1238
Secs. 8-3, 8-5 amended		99
Secs. 11A-1—11A-8 added	536	1152
Alcoholic beverages—	CO1	1485
Inspector; appointment etc.		611
Restaurants; requirements		744
Bonds—Schools		99
Budget estimates—Time for		
Carnivals, bazaars, raffles lawful		100 1238
Commissioners—Take office; date		1238 27
Government Study Commission—Created; operations		
Law Library—Funds for		1230
Public Defender—Created; appointment, duties, etc		1152
Board of Education; annual report		1229
Bonds authorized		744
Taxes—Time for levy	91	99
Tax exemptions-Personal properties; authority to phase		
out	369	748
Tax sales—Taxes a lien on all property		1231
Treasurer—Salary increased		102
Zoning—Powers added	535	1151
Friendship Airport—		
Baltimore City bonds for		297
	739	1617
State bonds for	679	1463
Frostburg State College—		
Appropriation to		431, 471
Bonds for construction—Time requirement waived		749
Bond funds for	759	1681
Funeral Directors—		
Board—Appropriation to	199	376
G Gambling—		
Allegany County—Money seized	520	1127
Game—	020	1121
See Birds and Game		
Game and Inland Fish—		
Appropriation to Department of	199	381
Bond funds for Department of		1675
Officers—Authority of; impersonating		1014
Garrett County—	401	1011
Acts adding, amending, or repealing sections of Article 12 of the Code of Public Local Laws (1957 Edition):		
Acts—		
Sec. 65 amended	537	1154
Sec. 70 amended	289	638
Alcoholic beverages—		
Beer; tax increased, license for	620	1258
Beer; 32 ounce containers	314	668
	620	1258